
 


                    


All sessions by webinar. Registrations open three weeks before the event at this link  


FREE for community organisation and pro bono workers/volunteers. Others $55 (GST inc).


CPD POINTS:  Queensland solicitors get 1 point for each CPD hour and half points per half 
hour. Other states check your law society rules. For migration agents, workshops give 1 
MARA Category A point per hour but if over 30 attend they become Category B seminars 
with 1 point per 1.5 hours.  Contact education@rails.org.au with any questions.

TOPIC
Monday 27 February 
5.30pm -7pm Cancellation of visas

Monday 27 March

5.30pm -7pm

Moving from temporary refugee visas (TPV/SHEV) to permanent 
visas 

Monday 24 April 

5.30pm-7pm Fact-finding and credibility in refugee decisions

 Monday 29 May

 5.30pm-7pm Family Violence and migration law 

CPD COMPULSORIES DAY 

 Friday 23 June  

 12pm  - 1 pm

Practice management - topic tbc

1.30pm - 2.30pm Ethical obligations when shaping the client journey

3pm-4.pm
Professional skills  - Working with gender and sexually diverse  
clients in migration cases

Saturday 29 July

9.30am - 1pm

RAILS/St Vincent De Paul’s Migration Advice Service 

CPD for volunteer advisors 

Monday 31 July

5.30pm-7pm Onshore Protection Visas 

Monday 28 Aug 

5.30pm-7.30pm

Merits Review in refugee and migration cases

Monday  25 Sept 

5.30pm-7.30pm

Refugee family reunion

Monday 30  Oct 

 5.30pm-7pm

Judicial Review


Tuesday 27 Nov

 5.30pm-7pm

Issues from RAILS advice sessions

Professional Development 

2023 Calendar


https://www.rails.org.au/get-involved/events/cpd-events
mailto:education@rails.org.au

